
Winners List - Motor Cycle [AGR]

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Cycle AGR 1000 3,700 3,700 AGR-34603****2821-

1000
ESPAK INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE 

LIMITED

2 Motor 
Cycle AGR 1001 500 1,500 AGR-35401****5643-

1001 GM OFFICE

3 Motor 
Cycle AGR 1010 500 2,500 AGR-36302****5807-

1010 M Ajmal

4 Motor 
Cycle AGR 1020 500 500 AGR-35202****9237-

1020 MUHAMMAD ASIF

5 Motor 
Cycle AGR 1112 500 1,000 AGR-35201****9929-

1112 AWAIS ASHRAF

6 Motor 
Cycle AGR 1114 500 500 AGR-33201****5719-

1114 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

7 Motor 
Cycle AGR 1122 500 3,500 AGR-35202****1067-

1122 MUHAMMAD ANAR

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



8 Motor 
Cycle AGR 1190 500 500 AGR-36602****4899-

1190 Muhammad Arshad

9 Motor 
Cycle AGR 1206 500 500 AGR-35202****9237-

1206 IKHLAQ AHMED

10 Motor 
Cycle AGR 1212 500 2,000 AGR-36103****9135-

1212 Ali raza

11 Motor 
Cycle AGR 1234 4,200 6,500 AGR-36602****4899-

1234 Abdul Sattar

12 Motor 
Cycle AGR 1235 500 500 AGR-33100****2257-

1235 ijaz

13 Motor 
Cycle AGR 1300 500 500 AGR-36302****8353-

1300 m asad khan

14 Motor 
Cycle AGR 1302 500 500 AGR-33103****3467-

1302 Maani veer

15 Motor 
Cycle AGR 1313 500 500 AGR-35302****8313-

1313 MIAN SHOAIB

16 Motor 
Cycle AGR 1357 500 500 AGR-36502****1467-

1357 muhammad Zubair Hassan khan

17 Motor 
Cycle AGR 1367 500 500 AGR-33103****3467-

1367 sajid Mehmood shoes mela

18 Motor 
Cycle AGR 1414 500 500 AGR-36103****9135-

1414 Ali raza

Motor AGR-35202****2809-19 AGR 1457 500 500 Asmat Ullah



Cycle 1457

20 Motor 
Cycle AGR 1472 3,100 3,600 AGR-38403****3765-

1472 Muhammad Bilal Hassan khan

21 Motor 
Cycle AGR 1616 500 500 AGR-35202****4965-

1616 SYED Awais Ilyas

22 Motor 
Cycle AGR 1740 500 500 AGR-34101****1217-

1740 suzuki motor

23 Motor 
Cycle AGR 1786 500 1,500 AGR-36502****2731-

1786 hassan

24 Motor 
Cycle AGR 1818 500 500 AGR-36502****5869-

1818 MUSTAQ AHMAD

25 Motor 
Cycle AGR 1880 500 500 AGR-35202****4781-

1880 MOHAMMAD USMAN GHANI

26 Motor 
Cycle AGR 1920 500 500 AGR-35302****8313-

1920 Abrar Nazir

27 Motor 
Cycle AGR 1945 500 500 AGR-35302****1625-

1945 MUHAMMAD Iftikhar

28 Motor 
Cycle AGR 1980 500 500 AGR-36602****4899-

1980 Rafiq Ahmed

29 Motor 
Cycle AGR 1999 500 1,000 AGR-35301****0083-

1999 aslam

30 Motor 
Cycle AGR 2021 500 1,000 AGR-33100****0255-

2021 Muhammad Irfan Akram



31 Motor 
Cycle AGR 2121 500 500 AGR-31303****0331-

2121 ZAGHAM ALI

32 Motor 
Cycle AGR 2212 500 500 AGR-36502****5869-

2212 ASIF ALI

33 Motor 
Cycle AGR 2233 500 500 AGR-33100****5003-

2233 khalil ahmed

34 Motor 
Cycle AGR 2244 500 500 AGR-33100****5003-

2244 khalil ahmed

35 Motor 
Cycle AGR 2286 500 500 AGR-34601****9745-

2286 Babar

36 Motor 
Cycle AGR 2526 500 500 AGR-35202****8305-

2526 MOHSIN

37 Motor 
Cycle AGR 2620 500 500 AGR-42201****8509-

2620 Muhammad salman saleem

38 Motor 
Cycle AGR 2626 500 500 AGR-32304****6949-

2626 Syed Mohammed Ali

39 Motor 
Cycle AGR 2635 500 500 AGR-34603****2383-

2635 ABBAS ALI

40 Motor 
Cycle AGR 2727 500 1,200 AGR-35202****3718-

2727 MUHAMMAD IMRAN

41 Motor 
Cycle AGR 3112 500 500 AGR-35202****8655-

3112 MALIK USMAN ASLAM

Motor AGR-35201****0015-42 AGR 3130 500 500 WAQAS ALI



Cycle 3130

43 Motor 
Cycle AGR 3132 500 1,500 AGR-34603****9069-

3132 Muhammad Huzaifa

44 Motor 
Cycle AGR 3200 500 500 AGR-36502****9409-

3200 saqib Rasool

45 Motor 
Cycle AGR 3232 500 1,000 AGR-36502****2731-

3232 bilal

46 Motor 
Cycle AGR 3334 500 1,500 AGR-36502****2731-

3334 kamran

47 Motor 
Cycle AGR 3399 500 500 AGR-36502****5869-

3399 RUBA DIGITAL

48 Motor 
Cycle AGR 3434 500 1,500 AGR-36502****2731-

3434 imtiaz

49 Motor 
Cycle AGR 3442 500 500 AGR-36502****2731-

3442 tariq

50 Motor 
Cycle AGR 3533 500 500 AGR-34101****1217-

3533 suzuki Motor

51 Motor 
Cycle AGR 3554 500 500 AGR-34101****1217-

3554 Toseef sohail

52 Motor 
Cycle AGR 3636 500 1,000 AGR-38403****3765-

3636 Rehmat Ali

53 Motor 
Cycle AGR 4040 500 500 AGR-36502****5869-

4040 Adnan Ashraf



54 Motor 
Cycle AGR 4127 500 500 AGR-36401****4539-

4127 Rehman Akhtar

55 Motor 
Cycle AGR 4200 500 1,000 AGR-34101****1217-

4200 muhammad usman

56 Motor 
Cycle AGR 4300 700 700 AGR-35302****1625-

4300 akhter

57 Motor 
Cycle AGR 4444 3,900 3,900 AGR-35201****2979-

4444 NB

58 Motor 
Cycle AGR 4499 500 1,000 AGR-34101****1217-

4499 suzuki motor

59 Motor 
Cycle AGR 4545 500 1,600 AGR-35401****5643-

4545 Raba M Aslam

60 Motor 
Cycle AGR 4636 500 500 AGR-36502****5869-

4636 ABDUL SAMI

61 Motor 
Cycle AGR 4678 500 500 AGR-33100****2257-

4678 qasir

62 Motor 
Cycle AGR 4747 500 500 AGR-34501****1457-

4747 Zaheer

63 Motor 
Cycle AGR 5012 500 1,000 AGR-35202****3718-

5012 ZAHOOR AHMAD

64 Motor 
Cycle AGR 5050 500 1,500 AGR-36103****9135-

5050 Saleem

Motor AGR-35202****9237-65 AGR 5242 500 500 SHAHERYAR



Cycle 5242

66 Motor 
Cycle AGR 5511 500 500 AGR-36502****2731-

5511 faraz

67 Motor 
Cycle AGR 5555 8,400 8,400 AGR-35201****2979-

5555 NB

68 Motor 
Cycle AGR 5556 500 500 AGR-35302****2087-

5556 GH305203

69 Motor 
Cycle AGR 5558 500 500 AGR-36302****2111-

5558 ZAFAR IQBAL

70 Motor 
Cycle AGR 5656 500 500 AGR-35301****0083-

5656 ali

71 Motor 
Cycle AGR 5677 500 500 AGR-35201****2979-

5677 NB

72 Motor 
Cycle AGR 6001 500 500 AGR-35202****3935-

6001 Kashif shafia

73 Motor 
Cycle AGR 6011 500 500 AGR-33102****5297-

6011 Asim Ali

74 Motor 
Cycle AGR 6061 500 500 AGR-34101****1217-

6061 Asad Ullah Arshad

75 Motor 
Cycle AGR 6367 500 500 AGR-33103****3467-

6367 TRP

76 Motor 
Cycle AGR 6400 500 500 AGR-42201****8509-

6400 Muhammad Nadeem



77 Motor 
Cycle AGR 6464 500 1,000 AGR-36502****1467-

6464 muhammad ahmad

78 Motor 
Cycle AGR 6661 500 500 AGR-35202****2793-

6661 MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

79 Motor 
Cycle AGR 6767 500 1,000 AGR-36501****6033-

6767 MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL MUSTAFA

80 Motor 
Cycle AGR 6862 500 1,000 AGR-36302****2111-

6862 MUHAMMAD AMEEN

81 Motor 
Cycle AGR 6974 500 500 AGR-33100****7961-

6974 MUHAMMAD AKRAM

82 Motor 
Cycle AGR 7007 500 1,500 AGR-36502****2731-

7007 saleem

83 Motor 
Cycle AGR 7172 500 500 AGR-36502****2093-

7172 Attiq ur rehman

84 Motor 
Cycle AGR 7212 500 2,000 AGR-36502****2731-

7212 ali raza

85 Motor 
Cycle AGR 7259 500 500 AGR-36601****3189-

7259 M sajid ahsan

86 Motor 
Cycle AGR 7444 500 500 AGR-35201****7643-

7444 syed ali adnan

87 Motor 
Cycle AGR 7475 500 500 AGR-36502****5869-

7475 ABDULLAH SARWAR

Motor AGR-35302****8313-88 AGR 7575 500 500 Abrar Nazir



Cycle 7575

89 Motor 
Cycle AGR 7600 900 900 AGR-33103****3467-

7600 Haleem bhatti

90 Motor 
Cycle AGR 7735 500 500 AGR-36602****4899-

7735 Abrar Maqsood

91 Motor 
Cycle AGR 7777 3,700 6,700 AGR-34101****1217-

7777 muhammad majid

92 Motor 
Cycle AGR 7786 500 1,100 AGR-35401****5643-

7786 Shahzad Asghar

93 Motor 
Cycle AGR 7791 500 500 AGR-35202****9237-

7791 MUHAMMAD SAEED

94 Motor 
Cycle AGR 7799 500 500 AGR-33201****5719-

7799 MUHAMMAD SHARIF

95 Motor 
Cycle AGR 7860 500 500 AGR-35202****8541-

7860 ISMAIL

96 Motor 
Cycle AGR 7878 500 500 AGR-37301****8201-

7878 Sajid Mehmood Butt

97 Motor 
Cycle AGR 8014 500 500 AGR-35301****0083-

8014 usman

98 Motor 
Cycle AGR 8048 500 500 AGR-33103****3467-

8048 Pakistan 1

99 Motor 
Cycle AGR 8055 500 1,000 AGR-36502****2731-

8055 usama



100 Motor 
Cycle AGR 8085 500 500 AGR-42201****8509-

8085 Farooq Hussain

101 Motor 
Cycle AGR 8600 500 1,500 AGR-36502****2731-

8600 shabir

102 Motor 
Cycle AGR 8686 500 1,500 AGR-36502****2731-

8686 wajid

103 Motor 
Cycle AGR 8687 500 500 AGR-36601****3529-

8687 Saeed Sajjad

104 Motor 
Cycle AGR 8787 500 500 AGR-35202****5727-

8787 Qadir khan

105 Motor 
Cycle AGR 8822 500 500 AGR-35401****5643-

8822 Abdul Jabbar

106 Motor 
Cycle AGR 8888 2,300 6,800 AGR-34101****1217-

8888 Ahmed Ashraf

107 Motor 
Cycle AGR 8899 500 500 AGR-42201****8509-

8899 Abdul Wasif

108 Motor 
Cycle AGR 8910 500 500 AGR-35401****5643-

8910 Hafiz M Talha

109 Motor 
Cycle AGR 9000 3,400 3,400 AGR-35202****4738-

9000 Moazzam

110 Motor 
Cycle AGR 9200 700 700 AGR-35201****2979-

9200 NB

Motor AGR-35501****2807-111 AGR 9292 500 500 Abdul Khaliq



Cycle 9292

112 Motor 
Cycle AGR 9393 500 500 AGR-36502****1467-

9393 muhammad talha

113 Motor 
Cycle AGR 9493 500 500 AGR-36601****3189-

9493 M Usman younas

114 Motor 
Cycle AGR 9686 500 500 AGR-36502****1467-

9686 Syed Abrar hussain shah shirazi

115 Motor 
Cycle AGR 9696 500 500 AGR-35202****9025-

9696 Shafiqu

116 Motor 
Cycle AGR 9700 500 500 AGR-34101****6337-

9700 Muhammad Waleed Ashraf

117 Motor 
Cycle AGR 9900 900 900 AGR-33202****7961-

9900 Zain ul abidin

118 Motor 
Cycle AGR 9902 500 500 AGR-33100****7961-

9902 MUHAMMAD AZAM

119 Motor 
Cycle AGR 9990 500 500 AGR-34603****5029-

9990 NE43F152937
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